
CLASS 8 APPRENTICE THERAPEUTIC
DEEP

PLACE NO NAME BAR SEATED POINTS
1 65 JACK CASSERLY (3) 8.8 8.2 17
2 51 JC LEE (3) 7.6 9.4 17
3 55 HARRY GARNER (4) 8 9 17
4 44 GREG CALVERT (1) 8.6 8.2 16.8
5 32 BEN GRANGE (2) 8.6 8 16.6
6 52 PADDY HOMAN (4) 7.6 8.8 16.4
7 56 DAN PREECE (4) 7.8 8.6 16.4
8 70 ASHLEY NORRIS (3) 8 8.4 16.4

59 ALEX COLLIER (2) 8.2 8.2 16.4
34 JAKE ELLIOTT (2) 8.2 8 16.2
61 ROBERT BEDFORD (4) 7.6 8.6 16.2
66 BEN TAYLOR (3) 7.6 8.6 16.2
24 ROBBIE WATSON-GREAVES (1) 8.7 7.4 16.1
67 WILL SANDS (4) 7 9 16
28 DANIEL ROBIN (1) 7.2 8.6 15.8
53 LUKE CAIN (3) 7.4 8.4 15.8
85 SHAUN MOONEY (1) 7.2 8.4 15.6
80 LIAM HAWKSWORTH (4) 8 7.6 15.6
43 HARVEY ANDREWS (3) 7.8 7.6 15.4
68 ROWAN COLMAN (3) 7.8 7.6 15.4
88 ADAM ILLSTON (3) 7.6 7.8 15.4
36 CALLUM DARBY (1) 8 7.2 15.2
38 CHRIS STEPHENS (2) 7.4 7.8 15.2
74 DANIEL SHINTON (3) 7.2 8 15.2
81 BEN COY (3) 7.6 7.6 15.2
27 STUART MCGAFFIN (1) 7 8 15
62 JACK HARPER (4) 7.2 7.8 15
75 DAVID GOLEC (3) 7.4 7.6 15
40 SHAUN EVANS (1) 7 7.8 14.8
54 JOSH WILSON (3) 6.8 8 14.8
79 JANEK ZYSEMIL (4) 7 7.8 14.8
30 TOM MIDDLETON (2) 7.4 7.2 14.6
69 LEWIS BALFOUR (3) 7 7.6 14.6
48 LUKE BLOMFIELD (2) 7.4 7 14.4
63 RYAN WALLING (4) 7.4 7 14.4
64 CHRIS GREEN (4) 7.2 7.2 14.4
71 SCOTT MOORES (3) 7.2 7.2 14.4
37 MICHAEL HYLANDS (2) 7 7.2 14.2
39 DOMINIC NORTHMORE (2) 7 7 14
76 LEWIS KNAGGS (3) 7 7 14
33 PHILIP SMITH (1) 7.6 6 13.6
83 MITHELL NORTON (3) 6 7.6 13.6
31 ALISTAIR HOOPER (2) 6.4 6.8 13.2


